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Appropriations for State Advances Account.

STATE: ADVANCES ACCOUNT-—continued.

Number

of Persons.

1931-32.

It;,em. -

69
70
71
72

73

”
i

75

76
77

78
79

80
81
82

83

VOTE No. 82:—STATE ADVANCES-=continued.

Subdivision No. IV.—Miscellaneous ‘Business .Branch. -

—continued.

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
Services rendered by—
Post and Telegraph Department .
Valuation Department : Agency work
Solicitors’ costs and Court costs .
Contingencies, .including -unforeseen expenalture in-
cidental to the other items of this subdivision

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of
vote)— £

Insurance

900

Fisaine InpusTrY PromorioN—

Administration expenses
Marine Department : Survey fees
Income-tax

FRUIT-PRESERVING INDUSTRY—

Administration expenses
Income-tax

CoLp STORAGE ADVANCES—

Administration expenses
Income-tax

LoaNs To EMPLOYERS FOR WORKERS DWELLINGS—

Administration expenses
Interest on loans
Income-tax

Total—Subdivision No. IV

Sdbdivision No. V.—Rural Advances Branch
SALARIES—— . )
CrericAaL Division.
Class IV—
2 at £383

Class VII— £ |

798
211
155

3 at £266

1 at £225 (2 months), £9207 (10 months)
1 at £171 (6 months), £140 (6 months)
1 at £140 (6 months), £122 (6 months) 131
1 at £122 (3 months), £104 (9 months) - 108
1 at £104 (6 months), £85 (6 months) 95

1931-32.

190
250
20

10

100

139

115
11

196

766

1,498

7,075
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