Appropriations for State Advances Account.

STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.		1931–32.	
1001 90		VOTE No. 82.—STATE ADVANCES—continued.		
1931–32.		Subdivision No. IV.—Miscellaneous Business Branch—continued.	* £	£
		Other Charges for and incidental to—continued. Services rendered by—	17	
	69	Post and Telegraph Department	190	
	70 71	Valuation Department: Agency work Solicitors' costs and Court costs	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 20 \end{bmatrix}$	
	72	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision	10	
		Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of		
		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	i	
		en de la companya de	5,402	
		FISHING INDUSTRY PROMOTION—		
	73	Administration expenses	15	
	74	Marine Department: Survey fees	5	
	75	Income-tax	8 .	
			28	
		FRUIT-PRESERVING INDUSTRY—		
•	76	Administration expenses	100	
	77	Income-tax		
			139	
	1 1	COLD STORAGE ADVANCES—		
	78	Administration expenses	115	
	79	Income-tax	11	
			126	
		T T T		
		LOANS TO EMPLOYERS FOR WORKERS' DWELLINGS.		
	80 81	Administration expenses Interest on loans	$\begin{array}{c c} 10 \\ 158 \end{array}$	
	82	Income-tax	4	
			172	
			5,867	
		$Total-Subdivision\ No.\ IV$		7,075
				4.
			4.	
		Subdivision No. V.—Rural Advances Branch		
	83	SALARIES— CLERICAL DIVISION.	:	
2		Class IV—	900	
		2 at £383	766	
		3 at £266 798		
		1 at £171 (6 months), £140 (6 months) 155	:	
	100	1 at £140 (6 months), £122 (6 months) 131 1 at £122 (3 months), £104 (9 months) 108		
- 8		1 at £122 (5 months), £104 (6 months) 95		
-		the state of the s	1,498	